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Week 1

worm
ricci

john
mark/joe
jimmy&maz
tony

bobby
tommy/munj

Week 2

bobby
jimmy&maz
mark/joe
tommy/munj
john

tony

ricci

worm

Week 3

tony

bobby
mark/joe
tommy/munj
jimmy&maz
john

worm

ricci

Week 4

tony

bobby
tommy/munj
john
jimmy&maz
worm
mark/joe
ricci

269.00
197.10
192.30
156.40
142.30
139.80
107.60

79.80

270.10
259.80
218.60
207.10
187.90
180.90
157.90

91.50

168.20
117.30
110.30
93.50
70.20
65.80
33.80
28.10

128.00
119.50
71.60
68.70
18.70
4.00
0.00
0.00
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